Sanitary/Hygienic Fittings

Strainers

316 Stainless Wire Cloth Mesh Over Screens

Features

 Not all sizes are stocked, additional sizes are available (five piece minimum); call Dixon

Sanitary at 800.789.1718.
* Not 3A compatible; not included with base unit
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Pressure Drop Curves for Filter and Strainer

Specifications

* Water at ambient temperature:
Maximum flow for short units is 125 GPM
Maximum flow for long units is 175 GPM

Short Strainers

Pressure Drop (psi)
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Flow Rate (gpm)
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Short

Part #
BS20-100-200
BS20-250-300
BS40-100-200
BS40-250-300
BS60-100-200
BS60-250-300
BS80-100-200
BS80-250-300
BS100-100-200
BS100-250-300

Long

Part #
BS202-100-200
BS202-250-300
BS402-100-200
BS402-250-300
BS602-100-200
BS602-250-300
BS802-100-200
BS802-250-300
BS1002-100-200
BS1002-250-300

Long Strainers

Pressure Drop (ps))
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